

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.28492-28493/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2010 in WP
No.15001/2006,WP No.15913/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT
CUTTACK)

M/S. PURVI BHARAT STEELS LTD. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date: 06/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kanungo, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
rrs. 2 to 4 Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv.
Mr. Jitender Saini, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

The appeal will be heard on the SLP paper book.
Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the
parties.

Ad-interim order dated 19th October, 2010 is made
absolute till the disposal of the appeal.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master