

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 276-277/2012

M/S. PURVI BHARAT STEELS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/01/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rashmi Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list the
appeals next week.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-CUM-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER