

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.3

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 276-277/2012

M/S. PURVI BHARAT STEELS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25/01/2017 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters next week, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master